

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापी पुस्तक में दिया हुआ कुल
100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है, जिसे
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य
विभाग, पॉद के नाम से निर्मित
किया जाता है।

19/4/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रदाता, पपुधा

19/4/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

भगुआ

DIVISION

पॉद

SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY अन्तर्गत खरौली से शतपुरपा
पद का निर्माण।

Measurement Book

No. 1351

Name of officer सहायक अभियन्ता,

ग्राम कार्य विभाग, पॉद।

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>material statement</u>					
G.S.B. = 4.05 m^3					
(i) Aggregate (53 to 2.5 mm) = 2.59 m^3					R. 516.42/m ³
(ii) Aggregate (5.5 to 2.36 mm) = 1.05 m^3					R. 411.33/m ³
(iii) 2.36 mm below = 1.53 m^3					R. 185.99/m ³
② W.B.M. - III = 551.247 m^3					
(I) Aggr. (53 to 2.5 mm) = 167 m^3					R. 458.22/m ³
(II) Stone screening = 132.29 m^3					R. 345.52/m ³
<u>10.11.20</u> S.A.					
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
CH - M.M.G.S.V. (GEN.)					
Name of work - Constn of Road from Kharauli to Ratnपुर wa.					
Contract Name - Ratnesh Singh, Pali Road					
Location - Same, Dist. Rohtash.					
Agreement No. - ⁵⁰⁰ 33/2019-2020					
Accepted rate - 10% below					
Agreement Value - A. 11659572 = Rs.					
Date of Issue work order - 29-2-2020					
Intended Date of completion - 28-2-2021					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land -					
- do - do - comp. Job					
Qty vide TMB. Page. (16) item (1)					
1.174 Hec @ Rs. 52.199.03/Hec					A. 63,630.00
(2) Excavation for Road work in soil					
with hydraulic - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB. Page. (16) item (2)					
95.35 m ³ @ Rs. 86.81/m ³					A. 8277.20
(3) Const. of embankment - repairs					
- do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB. Page. (16) item (3)					
95.35 m ³ @ Rs. 52.49/m ³					A. 5005.00
(4) Earth work excavation for foundation					
of structure - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB. Page. (11) item (A)					
24.30 m ³ @ Rs. 312.08/m ³					A. 7584.00
(5) Providing & laying R.C. H.P. pipe.					
NP-3 - 75 mm dia - do - do Job					
Qty vide TMB. Page. (11) item (5)					
67.50 m @ Rs. 1031.72/m					A. 69691.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Back filling in low trench					
as per - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB Page (19) item (11)					
4.42 m ³ @ R. 815.01/m ³					R. 3602.00
(12 ii) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
approved material lead 100m -					
Qty vide TMB Page (12) item (12 ii)					
1199.336 m ³ @ R. 196.11/m ³					R. 235202.00
(12 iv) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with approved material 100m -					
Qty vide TMB Page (12) item (12 iv)					
299.834 m ³ @ R. 194.89/m ³					R. 58435.00
(13) Const ⁿ of subgrade with approved					
material - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB Page (13) item (13)					
3103.65 m ³ @ R. 196.74/m ³					R. 610612.00
(14) Const ⁿ of granular sub-base					
G.S.B-I by spreading - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (15) item (14) = 1279.05 m ³					
Qty vide TMB Page (16) item (14) = 4.05 m ³					
Total = 1283.10 m ³					
@ R. 3043.21/m ³					R. 3904743.00

Continuation

